www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton 383
4C
4C
EDS and EFS control stations
EDSCM modular multi-gang
control device bodies
Cl. I, Div. 1, Groups C, DA
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups B, C, D

Standard finish:
• �	Natural
Ordering information:
EDSCM21 EDSCM32B EDSCM62B EDSCM33C EDSCM63C
AWhen a CPS receptacle cover device is used, the assembly meets requirements for Class I, Groups C and D areas only.
BEDSCM32 and EDSCM62 will not accept covers with suffixes S697 or S701.
CBottom gang opening will accept covers with suffixes S697 or S701.
In Class I areas, all conduit runs entering bodies must be sealed.  As many as five bodies can be joined horizontally without an intervening seal.
Type Hub size
Cat. #
Through feed
Single-gang 3/4” EDSCM21
Two-gang tandem 1” EDSCM32
Two-gang tandem 2” EDSCM62
Three-gang tandem 1” EDSCM33
Three-gang tandem 2” EDSCM63
www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton384
4C
4C
EDS and EFS control stations